
Division 7

Day Date Home Team Away Team Field Time

701 Monday 05/06/24 Tumbleweeds FC Old Saws FC Bloomington 7:00 PM

702 Monday 05/06/24 Ars-n-Old Case of the Mondays Parkrose Middle School 7:00 PM

703 Monday 05/13/24 Ars-n-Old Bye -

704 Monday 05/13/24 Case of the Mondays Bye -

705 Monday 05/13/24 Tumbleweeds FC Bye -

706 Monday 05/13/24 Old Saws FC Bye -

707 Monday 05/20/24 Ars-n-Old Old Saws FC Delta #9 7:00 PM

618/708 Monday 05/20/24 Tumbleweeds FC To Be Named Later Delta #1 7:00 PM X
619/709 Monday 05/20/24 Thunder Case of the Mondays Alder Creek MS 7:30 PM X

710 Monday 06/03/24 Ars-n-Old Tumbleweeds FC Lents #3- Grass 7:00 PM

711 Monday 06/03/24 Old Saws FC Case of the Mondays Cully Park #1 (East field) 7:00 PM

712 Monday 06/10/24 Tumbleweeds FC Old Saws FC Delta #2 7:00 PM

713 Monday 06/10/24 Ars-n-Old Bye -

714 Monday 06/10/24 Case of the Mondays Bye -

715 Monday 06/17/24 Tumbleweeds FC Case of the Mondays Ed Benedict 7:00 PM

633/716 Monday 06/17/24 Ars-n-Old To Be Named Later Gladstone High 7:00 PM X
717 Monday 06/17/24 Old Saws FC Bye -

718 Monday 06/24/24 Case of the Mondays Ars-n-Old Parkrose Middle School 7:00 PM

719 Monday 06/24/24 Old Saws FC Tumbleweeds FC Clark College Practice 7:15 PM

720 Monday 07/01/24 Tumbleweeds FC Ars-n-Old Delta #3 7:00 PM

721 Monday 07/01/24 Case of the Mondays Old Saws FC Delta #2 7:00 PM

722 Monday 07/08/24 Case of the Mondays Ars-n-Old Delta #9 7:00 PM

723 Monday 07/08/24 Old Saws FC Tumbleweeds FC Fernhill Park 7:30 PM

724 Monday 07/15/24 Old Saws FC Ars-n-Old Lents #3- Grass 7:00 PM

661/725 Monday 07/15/24 Case of the Mondays Fuzzy Puppies Willamette Park 7:00 PM X
726 Monday 07/15/24 Tumbleweeds FC Bye -

727 Monday 07/22/24 Old Saws FC Case of the Mondays Ed Benedict 7:00 PM

666/728 Monday 07/22/24 We Forgot to Practice Ars-n-Old Delta #3 7:00 PM X
667/729 Monday 07/22/24 ITK United FC Tumbleweeds FC Gladstone High 7:00 PM X

730 Monday 07/29/24 Ars-n-Old Old Saws FC Willamette Park 7:00 PM

731 Monday 07/29/24 Case of the Mondays Tumbleweeds FC Lents #3- Grass 7:00 PM

732 Monday 08/05/24 Ars-n-Old Case of the Mondays Cully Park #1 (East field) 7:00 PM

733 Monday 08/05/24 Tumbleweeds FC Old Saws FC Delta #2 7:00 PM

734 Monday 08/12/24 Case of the Mondays Ars-n-Old Delta #1 7:00 PM

735 Monday 08/12/24 Tumbleweeds FC Bye -

736 Monday 08/12/24 Old Saws FC Bye -
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